ByEH - etk

IRE ) £ B B SR




406

2000”

CT

25



3000
59

BP



CT









2000”

2000

140

2000”

CT

2000”



9 45
10 36 !
CT
10

BP



? : 1000



2000”



50



15



10

12 28

50

10

50 10 10

30

30



10

30






00






. 2000”

BP

BP









“CT

CT

CT



BP

2000”









CT
CT

CT

CT

2000”

CT



10 30

X



1963 1983






	缝隙
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六
	七
	八
	九
	十


